www.tabos.co.kr  LithiumIon Batteries for Low load 2022.02.07 , Ver 4.6
1/21
Lithium Ion Battery Pack
for Low Load
Solar street light and general industrial use for LOW LOAD
3S / 6S / 7S
TB type(option)          Standard        TB type(option)       Standard

Discharge
Max.
Current
Discharge
Max.
Power
Outer size
( W x H x L )
(mm)
Wht.
(Kg)
Case
Drawing
Cert.
10.8V (3S)   /  LB3 series
11V LB309-250W-A 9V 10.8V 12.6V 250 23 (15A) (18A) 200W 90 x 68 x 239 1.8 A-Type CE
11V LB312-340W-A 9V 10.8V 12.6V 340 31 (15A) (18A) 200W 90 x 68 x 304 2.3 A-Type CE
11V LB317-480W-A 9V 10.8V 12.6V 480 44 (15A) (18A) 200W 90 x 68 x 399 3.2 A-Type CE
11V LB322-630W-A 9V 10.8V 12.6V 630 57 (15A) (18A) 200W 90 x 68 x 489 4.1 A-Type CE
11V LB320-570W-B 9V 10.8V 12.6V 570 52 (15A) (18A) 200W 90 x 124x 269 3.8 B-Type
11V LB328-800W-B 9V 10.8V 12.6V 800 72 (15A) (18A) 200W 90 x 124x 344 4.9 B-Type CE
11V LB334-970W-B 9V 10.8V 12.6V 970 88 (15A) (18A) 200W 90 x 124x 399 5.9 B-Type CE
11V LB340-1150W-B 9V 10.8V 12.6V 1150 104 (15A) (18A) 200W 90 x 124x 454 6.8 B-Type CE
21.6V (6S)   /  LB6 Series
22V LB610-570W-B 18V 21.6V 25.2V 570 26 (15A) (18A) 400 90 x 124x 269 3.6 B-Type CE
22V LB614-800W-B 18V 21.6V 25.2V 800 36 (15A) (18A) 400 90 x 124x 344 4.9 B-Type CE
www.tabos.co.kr  LithiumIon Batteries for Low load 2022.02.07 , Ver 4.6
10/21
Rated

Current
Discharge
Max.
Current
Discharge
Max.
Power
Outer size
( W x H x L )
(mm)
Wht.
(Kg)
Case
Drawing
Cert.
22V LB617-970W-B 18V 21.6V 25.2V 970 44 (15A) (18A) 400 90 x 124x 399 5.9 B-Type CE
22V LB618-1020W-B 18V 21.6V 25.2V 1020 46.8 (15A) (18A) 400 90 x 124x 418 6.2 B-Type CE
22V LB620-1150W-B 18V 21.6V 25.2V 1150 52 (15A) (18A) 400 90 x 124x 454 6.8 B-Type CE
25.2V (7S)   /  LB7 Series
25V LB710-660W-C 21V 25.2V 29.4V 660 26 (15A) (18A) 450 90 x 142x 270 4.2 C-Type CE
25V LB713-860W-C 21V 25.2V 29.4V 860 34 (15A) (18A) 450 90 x 142x 370 5.4 C-Type CE, KC
25V LB714-930W-C 21V 25.2V 29.4V 930 36 (15A) (18A) 450 90 x 142x 370 5.7 C-Type CE
25V LB717-1130W-C 21V 25.2V 29.4V 1130 44 (15A) (18A) 450 90 x 142x 395 6.9 C-Type CE
25V LB721-1390W-C 21V 25.2V 29.4V 1390 54.5 (15A) (18A) 450 90 x 142x 470 8.4 C-Type CE
Term description
* Power Capacity (Wh) = Nominal Voltage x Battery Amphere hour rating
* Charge current and discharge limit current (A): The current limit value set for the over current limitation in the battery protection circuit (BMS).